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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 12 Men, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
28.6.2024 г. - 9:30 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 3:44.31 Petar MITSIN VIH Belgrade (SRB) 9.7.2023 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 3:53.48 Petar MITSIN VIH Varna 31.7.2022 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 4:07.80 Petar BOZHILOV OM Sofia 11.7.2014 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Petar MITSIN 19 Vihren 4:00.77 763 A
50m: 27.59 27.59 150m: 1:27.83 30.54 250m: 2:29.08 30.78 350m: 3:30.90 30.82

100m: 57.29 29.70 200m: 1:58.30 30.47 300m: 3:00.08 31.00 400m: 4:00.77 29.87

2. Yordan YANCHEV 23 Sprint Sofia 4:02.24 749 A
50m: 27.37 27.37 150m: 1:27.43 30.26 250m: 2:28.79 30.82 350m: 3:31.29 31.50

100m: 57.17 29.80 200m: 1:57.97 30.54 300m: 2:59.79 31.00 400m: 4:02.24 30.95

3. Miroslav TERZIEV 16 Psk Cherno More 4:07.93 699 A
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:32.75 32.53 250m: 2:37.01 31.98 350m: 3:38.75 29.85

100m: 1:00.22 31.40 200m: 2:05.03 32.28 300m: 3:08.90 31.89 400m: 4:07.93 29.18

4. Dimitar DOKUZOV 15 Vihren 4:08.88 691 A
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:32.71 32.53 250m: 2:37.06 31.95 350m: 3:38.70 29.64

100m: 1:00.18 31.62 200m: 2:05.11 32.40 300m: 3:09.06 32.00 400m: 4:08.88 30.18

5. Vasya MANOLOV 18 Vihren 4:10.93 674 A
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:31.70 31.69 250m: 2:35.43 31.60 350m: 3:39.48 31.65

100m: 1:00.01 31.40 200m: 2:03.83 32.13 300m: 3:07.83 32.40 400m: 4:10.93 31.45

6. Radoslav TODOROV 17 Dobrudzha 4:13.69 652 A
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:29.50 31.55 250m: 2:34.99 32.77 350m: 3:41.11 33.00

100m: 57.95 30.44 200m: 2:02.22 32.72 300m: 3:08.11 33.12 400m: 4:13.69 32.58

7. Bryan DINEV 18 Akulite 4:13.74 652 A
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:31.89 32.21 250m: 2:37.26 32.79 350m: 3:42.78 32.88

100m: 59.68 31.04 200m: 2:04.47 32.58 300m: 3:09.90 32.64 400m: 4:13.74 30.96

8. Ivailo MILEV 16 Delfin Varna 4:14.55 646 A
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:32.52 32.33 250m: 2:36.67 32.11 350m: 3:42.36 33.58

100m: 1:00.19 31.16 200m: 2:04.56 32.04 300m: 3:08.78 32.11 400m: 4:14.55 32.19

9. Boris MILEV 22 Olimpia 4:16.59 630 B
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:32.84 32.91 250m: 2:37.92 32.09 350m: 3:43.21 32.93

100m: 59.93 31.54 200m: 2:05.83 32.99 300m: 3:10.28 32.36 400m: 4:16.59 33.38

10. Kaloyan DRAGNEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 4:17.12 627 B
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:32.15 32.33 250m: 2:37.82 33.01 350m: 3:44.81 33.62

100m: 59.82 31.51 200m: 2:04.81 32.66 300m: 3:11.19 33.37 400m: 4:17.12 32.31

11. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 17 Sandanski 4:19.69 608 B
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:33.53 33.07 250m: 2:40.41 33.47 350m: 3:47.38 33.56

100m: 1:00.46 31.48 200m: 2:06.94 33.41 300m: 3:13.82 33.41 400m: 4:19.69 32.31

12. Pavel BATINOV 18 Olimp 4:19.73 608 B
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:34.37 32.91 250m: 2:41.10 33.25 350m: 3:47.46 32.87

100m: 1:01.46 32.10 200m: 2:07.85 33.48 300m: 3:14.59 33.49 400m: 4:19.73 32.27

13. Ivan CHAKAROV 16 Akulite 4:19.94 606 B
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:36.27 32.92 250m: 2:42.47 32.85 350m: 3:48.76

100m: 1:03.35 33.12 200m: 2:09.62 33.35 300m: 400m: 4:19.94 31.18

14. Boris IVANOV 18 Olimpia 4:20.19 605 B
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:34.61 32.81 250m: 2:41.34 33.10 350m: 3:48.30 33.10

100m: 1:01.80 32.42 200m: 2:08.24 33.63 300m: 3:15.20 33.86 400m: 4:20.19 31.89

15. Samuil DANAILOV 18 Psk Cherno More 4:20.93 599 B
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:33.79 33.58 250m: 2:41.43 33.88 350m: 3:48.70 33.68

100m: 1:00.21 31.92 200m: 2:07.55 33.76 300m: 3:15.02 33.59 400m: 4:20.93 32.23

16. Emil RAKOVSKI 15 Olimp 4:22.10 591 B
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:36.48 33.40 250m: 2:42.66 32.79 350m: 3:49.36 33.23

100m: 1:03.08 32.84 200m: 2:09.87 33.39 300m: 3:16.13 33.47 400m: 4:22.10 32.74
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 12, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

17. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 17 Akulite 4:22.90 586 R
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:34.52 33.09 250m: 2:41.70 33.57 350m: 3:49.78 34.17

100m: 1:01.43 32.49 200m: 2:08.13 33.61 300m: 3:15.61 33.91 400m: 4:22.90 33.12

18. Ivo HRISTOV 18 Olimpia 4:22.96 586 R
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:34.11 33.14 250m: 2:41.74 33.96 350m: 3:50.09 34.27

100m: 1:00.97 32.21 200m: 2:07.78 33.67 300m: 3:15.82 34.08 400m: 4:22.96 32.87

19. Petar BAKALOV 15 Vihren 4:23.72 581
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:36.07 33.01 250m: 2:43.90 33.72 350m: 3:50.45 32.44

100m: 1:03.06 32.76 200m: 2:10.18 34.11 300m: 3:18.01 34.11 400m: 4:23.72 33.27

20. Petar ATANASOV 15 Cska 4:24.57 575
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:36.57 33.75 250m: 2:43.81 33.79 350m: 3:52.79 34.27

100m: 1:02.82 32.71 200m: 2:10.02 33.45 300m: 3:18.52 34.71 400m: 4:24.57 31.78

21. Toni ILIEV 17 Damini LV 4:24.97 572
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:37.72 34.23 250m: 2:46.08 34.25 350m: 3:53.81 33.75

100m: 1:03.49 32.98 200m: 2:11.83 34.11 300m: 3:20.06 33.98 400m: 4:24.97 31.16

22. Borislav TOSHEV 16 Cska 4:25.02 572
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:33.74 33.25 250m: 2:42.00 34.36 350m:

100m: 1:00.49 31.84 200m: 2:07.64 33.90 300m: 3:16.47 34.47 400m: 4:25.02

23. Daniel KRALEV 18 Psk Cherno More 4:25.60 568
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:35.69 250m: 2:44.44 350m: 3:53.44 34.20

100m: 200m: 300m: 3:19.24 34.80 400m: 4:25.60 32.16

24. Aleksandar BOZHILOV 19 Levent SC 4:27.25 558
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:37.25 33.72 250m: 2:44.43 33.47 350m: 3:52.99 34.56

100m: 1:03.53 33.30 200m: 2:10.96 33.71 300m: 3:18.43 34.00 400m: 4:27.25 34.26

25. Alexander ALEXANDROV 16 Psk Cherno More 4:27.50 556
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:34.68 250m: 2:43.30 34.60 350m: 3:52.87

100m: 200m: 2:08.70 34.02 300m: 400m: 4:27.50 34.63

26. Andrey YANEV 17 Cska 4:27.91 554
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:36.25 34.08 250m: 2:45.17 34.52 350m: 3:54.49 34.48

100m: 1:02.17 32.97 200m: 2:10.65 34.40 300m: 3:20.01 34.84 400m: 4:27.91 33.42

27. Steliqn MIRCHEV 17 Beroe 4:27.99 553
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:34.84 33.60 250m: 2:44.41 34.75 350m: 3:54.49 34.82

100m: 1:01.24 32.71 200m: 2:09.66 34.82 300m: 3:19.67 35.26 400m: 4:27.99 33.50

28. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 14 G.D.S 4:29.88 542
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:39.06 35.13 250m: 2:48.00 33.78 350m: 3:57.14 33.89

100m: 1:03.93 34.12 200m: 2:14.22 35.16 300m: 3:23.25 35.25 400m: 4:29.88 32.74

29. Dimitar DAMYANOV 14 G.D.S 4:30.59 537
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:38.12 34.72 250m: 2:46.76 33.87 350m: 3:57.06 35.67

100m: 1:03.40 33.18 200m: 2:12.89 34.77 300m: 3:21.39 34.63 400m: 4:30.59 33.53

30. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 15 Levski 4:31.19 534
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:37.73 35.00 250m: 2:48.37 35.35 350m: 3:58.35 35.10

100m: 1:02.73 33.63 200m: 2:13.02 35.29 300m: 3:23.25 34.88 400m: 4:31.19 32.84

31. Martin OMAROV 16 St.George 4:31.82 530
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:35.93 33.77 250m: 2:46.09 35.16 350m: 3:57.63 35.98

100m: 1:02.16 32.92 200m: 2:10.93 35.00 300m: 3:21.65 35.56 400m: 4:31.82 34.19

32. Nikolai SLAVOV 15 Mladost'91 4:34.49 515
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:39.54 35.18 250m: 2:50.45 35.19 350m: 4:01.92 34.85

100m: 1:04.36 34.41 200m: 2:15.26 35.72 300m: 3:27.07 36.62 400m: 4:34.49 32.57

33. Valentin PETKOV 18 St.George 4:34.57 514
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:36.09 34.42 250m: 2:47.46 35.41 350m: 3:59.47 35.44

100m: 1:01.67 32.52 200m: 2:12.05 35.96 300m: 3:24.03 36.57 400m: 4:34.57 35.10

34. Atanas STAREV 16 Levski 4:34.63 514
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:38.91 35.24 250m: 2:50.13 35.98 350m: 4:01.67 35.83

100m: 1:03.67 33.91 200m: 2:14.15 35.24 300m: 3:25.84 35.71 400m: 4:34.63 32.96
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 12, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

35. Aleksandar ILIEV 15 Levent SC 4:34.91 512
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:37.92 35.15 250m: 2:48.75 35.46 350m: 4:00.39 36.04

100m: 1:02.77 32.78 200m: 2:13.29 35.37 300m: 3:24.35 35.60 400m: 4:34.91 34.52

36. Ivan STOYANOV 17 Sandanski 4:35.11 511
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:36.53 34.32 250m: 2:46.69 35.44 350m: 3:59.73 36.48

100m: 1:02.21 33.08 200m: 2:11.25 34.72 300m: 3:23.25 36.56 400m: 4:35.11 35.38

37. Boris LAZAROV 16 Psk Cherno More 4:35.35 510
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:37.75 34.12 250m: 2:48.58 35.06 350m:

100m: 1:03.63 33.56 200m: 2:13.52 35.77 300m: 3:24.94 36.36 400m: 4:35.35

38. Simeon STOYCHEV 16 Akulite 4:36.26 505
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:38.39 35.00 250m: 2:50.01 36.08 350m: 4:02.19 36.22

100m: 1:03.39 33.41 200m: 2:13.93 35.54 300m: 3:25.97 35.96 400m: 4:36.26 34.07

39. Victor VASILEV 16 Dobrudzha2021 4:36.68 503
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:39.89 35.39 250m: 2:51.54 35.93 350m: 4:03.33 35.86

100m: 1:04.50 34.20 200m: 2:15.61 35.72 300m: 3:27.47 35.93 400m: 4:36.68 33.35

40. Vladimir SHARKOV 16 Pirin 4:37.29 499
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:38.98 35.37 250m: 2:50.34 35.50 350m: 4:02.34 35.98

100m: 1:03.61 33.65 200m: 2:14.84 35.86 300m: 3:26.36 36.02 400m: 4:37.29 34.95

41. Denis TOSHEV 15 Levski 2014 4:39.66 487
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:40.40 35.78 250m: 2:53.02 36.47 350m: 4:05.60 35.93

100m: 1:04.62 34.25 200m: 2:16.55 36.15 300m: 3:29.67 36.65 400m: 4:39.66 34.06

42. Trayan BELOV 20 Damini LV 4:39.78 486
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:40.39 35.41 250m: 2:53.78 35.95 350m: 4:05.46 35.20

100m: 1:04.98 34.04 200m: 2:17.83 37.44 300m: 3:30.26 36.48 400m: 4:39.78 34.32

43. Daniel MARKOV 14 Chernomorets 4:40.05 485
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:41.19 35.99 250m: 2:54.07 36.97 350m: 4:07.92 37.26

100m: 1:05.20 34.30 200m: 2:17.10 35.91 300m: 3:30.66 36.59 400m: 4:40.05 32.13

44. Shenol AHMEDOV 16 Briz 4:40.46 483
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:39.88 35.11 250m: 2:51.88 36.26 350m: 4:04.94 36.72

100m: 1:04.77 34.02 200m: 2:15.62 35.74 300m: 3:28.22 36.34 400m: 4:40.46 35.52

45. Martin TODOROV 17 Metropol 4:40.57 482
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:40.13 35.54 250m: 2:52.49 36.33 350m: 4:05.80 36.67

100m: 1:04.59 34.30 200m: 2:16.16 36.03 300m: 3:29.13 36.64 400m: 4:40.57 34.77

46. Stanislav MAKARONSKI 15 Levski 4:41.30 478
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:42.12 35.29 250m: 2:53.92 35.83 350m: 4:06.44 36.03

100m: 1:06.83 34.67 200m: 2:18.09 35.97 300m: 3:30.41 36.49 400m: 4:41.30 34.86

47. Gyulestan MEHMEDOV 15 Mladost'91 4:44.50 462
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:42.09 35.49 250m: 2:55.63 36.99 350m: 4:09.19 36.57

100m: 1:06.60 35.25 200m: 2:18.64 36.55 300m: 3:32.62 36.99 400m: 4:44.50 35.31

48. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 17 Sprint 4:45.01 460
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:44.98 37.17 250m: 2:58.11 36.61 350m: 4:11.26 36.72

100m: 1:07.81 34.96 200m: 2:21.50 36.52 300m: 3:34.54 36.43 400m: 4:45.01 33.75

49. Iliyan DIMITROV 15 Akulite 4:45.71 456
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:43.00 36.69 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.31 35.02 200m: 2:19.74 36.74 300m: 3:35.13 400m: 4:45.71

50. Ivelin RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 4:46.24 454
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:42.25 35.98 250m: 2:56.21 36.92 350m: 4:10.41 36.50

100m: 1:06.27 35.17 200m: 2:19.29 37.04 300m: 3:33.91 37.70 400m: 4:46.24 35.83

51. Ilian MIHAILOV 17 Plovdiv 2019 4:47.25 449
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:40.31 35.81 250m: 2:54.94 37.68 350m: 4:10.71 37.94

100m: 1:04.50 33.93 200m: 2:17.26 36.95 300m: 3:32.77 37.83 400m: 4:47.25 36.54

52. Dimitar PORYAZOV 17 Briz 4:48.72 442
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:40.92 35.73 250m: 2:53.07 36.41 350m: 4:09.87 39.25

100m: 1:05.19 34.34 200m: 2:16.66 35.74 300m: 3:30.62 37.55 400m: 4:48.72 38.85
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 12, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

53. Nikolay POPOV 16 Nsa 4:49.13 440
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:46.84 37.13 250m: 3:01.67 37.26 350m: 4:16.07 37.01

100m: 1:09.71 36.19 200m: 2:24.41 37.57 300m: 3:39.06 37.39 400m: 4:49.13 33.06

54. Ivelin VELEV 16 Lokomotiv 4:49.16 440
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:43.49 37.07 250m: 2:58.04 37.40 350m: 4:13.37 37.17

100m: 1:06.42 35.56 200m: 2:20.64 37.15 300m: 3:36.20 38.16 400m: 4:49.16 35.79

55. Juliyan BLAZHEV 17 Sprint Sofia 4:49.78 438
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:41.32 36.16 250m: 2:55.72 37.50 350m: 4:12.21 38.20

100m: 1:05.16 34.77 200m: 2:18.22 36.90 300m: 3:34.01 38.29 400m: 4:49.78 37.57

56. Atanas ANGARSKI 15 Sprint 4:52.09 427
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:43.91 36.78 250m: 3:00.46 38.15 350m: 4:16.72 37.68

100m: 1:07.13 35.51 200m: 2:22.31 38.40 300m: 3:39.04 38.58 400m: 4:52.09 35.37

57. Nikola ILIEV 15 Tsarevets 4:54.68 416
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:47.01 37.99 250m: 3:02.77 37.98 350m: 4:18.75 38.37

100m: 1:09.02 36.03 200m: 2:24.79 37.78 300m: 3:40.38 37.61 400m: 4:54.68 35.93

58. Ivan NENKOV 16 Invictus 4:55.17 414
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:43.27 37.06 250m: 3:00.77 38.85 350m: 4:17.89 38.08

100m: 1:06.21 35.29 200m: 2:21.92 38.65 300m: 3:39.81 39.04 400m: 4:55.17 37.28

59. Martin KOSHNICHAROV 15 Briz 4:56.19 410
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:45.04 37.73 250m: 3:03.60 39.67 350m: 4:20.54 37.60

100m: 1:07.31 35.94 200m: 2:23.93 38.89 300m: 3:42.94 39.34 400m: 4:56.19 35.65

60. Danail VALEV 16 Sprint 4:56.86 407
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:44.25 38.06 250m: 3:02.04 39.02 350m: 4:20.29 39.43

100m: 1:06.19 35.33 200m: 2:23.02 38.77 300m: 3:40.86 38.82 400m: 4:56.86 36.57

61. Nikolay STOEV 16 Sandanski 4:57.11 406
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:49.61 39.11 250m: 3:06.23 38.37 350m: 4:22.79

100m: 1:10.50 37.10 200m: 2:27.86 38.25 300m: 400m: 4:57.11 34.32

62. Valentin TRIFONOV 16 Briz 5:00.07 394
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:00.07

63. Kristiyan STOYANOV 16 Dorostol 5:02.28 385
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:47.28 38.65 250m: 3:06.92 40.59 350m: 4:25.91 39.28

100m: 1:08.63 36.08 200m: 2:26.33 39.05 300m: 3:46.63 39.71 400m: 5:02.28 36.37

sick Petar SHOPOV 15 G.D.S

15 - 17 years

1. Miroslav TERZIEV 16 Psk Cherno More 4:07.93 699 A
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:32.75 32.53 250m: 2:37.01 31.98 350m: 3:38.75 29.85

100m: 1:00.22 31.40 200m: 2:05.03 32.28 300m: 3:08.90 31.89 400m: 4:07.93 29.18

2. Dimitar DOKUZOV 15 Vihren 4:08.88 691 A
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:32.71 32.53 250m: 2:37.06 31.95 350m: 3:38.70 29.64

100m: 1:00.18 31.62 200m: 2:05.11 32.40 300m: 3:09.06 32.00 400m: 4:08.88 30.18

3. Radoslav TODOROV 17 Dobrudzha 4:13.69 652 A
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:29.50 31.55 250m: 2:34.99 32.77 350m: 3:41.11 33.00

100m: 57.95 30.44 200m: 2:02.22 32.72 300m: 3:08.11 33.12 400m: 4:13.69 32.58

4. Ivailo MILEV 16 Delfin Varna 4:14.55 646 A
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:32.52 32.33 250m: 2:36.67 32.11 350m: 3:42.36 33.58

100m: 1:00.19 31.16 200m: 2:04.56 32.04 300m: 3:08.78 32.11 400m: 4:14.55 32.19

5. Kaloyan DRAGNEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 4:17.12 627 B
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:32.15 32.33 250m: 2:37.82 33.01 350m: 3:44.81 33.62

100m: 59.82 31.51 200m: 2:04.81 32.66 300m: 3:11.19 33.37 400m: 4:17.12 32.31

6. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 17 Sandanski 4:19.69 608 B
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:33.53 33.07 250m: 2:40.41 33.47 350m: 3:47.38 33.56

100m: 1:00.46 31.48 200m: 2:06.94 33.41 300m: 3:13.82 33.41 400m: 4:19.69 32.31
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 12, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

7. Ivan CHAKAROV 16 Akulite 4:19.94 606 B
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:36.27 32.92 250m: 2:42.47 32.85 350m: 3:48.76

100m: 1:03.35 33.12 200m: 2:09.62 33.35 300m: 400m: 4:19.94 31.18

8. Emil RAKOVSKI 15 Olimp 4:22.10 591 B
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:36.48 33.40 250m: 2:42.66 32.79 350m: 3:49.36 33.23

100m: 1:03.08 32.84 200m: 2:09.87 33.39 300m: 3:16.13 33.47 400m: 4:22.10 32.74

9. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 17 Akulite 4:22.90 586 R
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:34.52 33.09 250m: 2:41.70 33.57 350m: 3:49.78 34.17

100m: 1:01.43 32.49 200m: 2:08.13 33.61 300m: 3:15.61 33.91 400m: 4:22.90 33.12

10. Petar BAKALOV 15 Vihren 4:23.72 581
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:36.07 33.01 250m: 2:43.90 33.72 350m: 3:50.45 32.44

100m: 1:03.06 32.76 200m: 2:10.18 34.11 300m: 3:18.01 34.11 400m: 4:23.72 33.27

11. Petar ATANASOV 15 Cska 4:24.57 575
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:36.57 33.75 250m: 2:43.81 33.79 350m: 3:52.79 34.27

100m: 1:02.82 32.71 200m: 2:10.02 33.45 300m: 3:18.52 34.71 400m: 4:24.57 31.78

12. Toni ILIEV 17 Damini LV 4:24.97 572
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:37.72 34.23 250m: 2:46.08 34.25 350m: 3:53.81 33.75

100m: 1:03.49 32.98 200m: 2:11.83 34.11 300m: 3:20.06 33.98 400m: 4:24.97 31.16

13. Borislav TOSHEV 16 Cska 4:25.02 572
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:33.74 33.25 250m: 2:42.00 34.36 350m:

100m: 1:00.49 31.84 200m: 2:07.64 33.90 300m: 3:16.47 34.47 400m: 4:25.02

14. Alexander ALEXANDROV 16 Psk Cherno More 4:27.50 556
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:34.68 250m: 2:43.30 34.60 350m: 3:52.87

100m: 200m: 2:08.70 34.02 300m: 400m: 4:27.50 34.63

15. Andrey YANEV 17 Cska 4:27.91 554
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:36.25 34.08 250m: 2:45.17 34.52 350m: 3:54.49 34.48

100m: 1:02.17 32.97 200m: 2:10.65 34.40 300m: 3:20.01 34.84 400m: 4:27.91 33.42

16. Steliqn MIRCHEV 17 Beroe 4:27.99 553
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:34.84 33.60 250m: 2:44.41 34.75 350m: 3:54.49 34.82

100m: 1:01.24 32.71 200m: 2:09.66 34.82 300m: 3:19.67 35.26 400m: 4:27.99 33.50

17. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 15 Levski 4:31.19 534
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:37.73 35.00 250m: 2:48.37 35.35 350m: 3:58.35 35.10

100m: 1:02.73 33.63 200m: 2:13.02 35.29 300m: 3:23.25 34.88 400m: 4:31.19 32.84

18. Martin OMAROV 16 St.George 4:31.82 530
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:35.93 33.77 250m: 2:46.09 35.16 350m: 3:57.63 35.98

100m: 1:02.16 32.92 200m: 2:10.93 35.00 300m: 3:21.65 35.56 400m: 4:31.82 34.19

19. Nikolai SLAVOV 15 Mladost'91 4:34.49 515
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:39.54 35.18 250m: 2:50.45 35.19 350m: 4:01.92 34.85

100m: 1:04.36 34.41 200m: 2:15.26 35.72 300m: 3:27.07 36.62 400m: 4:34.49 32.57

20. Atanas STAREV 16 Levski 4:34.63 514
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:38.91 35.24 250m: 2:50.13 35.98 350m: 4:01.67 35.83

100m: 1:03.67 33.91 200m: 2:14.15 35.24 300m: 3:25.84 35.71 400m: 4:34.63 32.96

21. Aleksandar ILIEV 15 Levent SC 4:34.91 512
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:37.92 35.15 250m: 2:48.75 35.46 350m: 4:00.39 36.04

100m: 1:02.77 32.78 200m: 2:13.29 35.37 300m: 3:24.35 35.60 400m: 4:34.91 34.52

22. Ivan STOYANOV 17 Sandanski 4:35.11 511
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:36.53 34.32 250m: 2:46.69 35.44 350m: 3:59.73 36.48

100m: 1:02.21 33.08 200m: 2:11.25 34.72 300m: 3:23.25 36.56 400m: 4:35.11 35.38

23. Boris LAZAROV 16 Psk Cherno More 4:35.35 510
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:37.75 34.12 250m: 2:48.58 35.06 350m:

100m: 1:03.63 33.56 200m: 2:13.52 35.77 300m: 3:24.94 36.36 400m: 4:35.35

24. Simeon STOYCHEV 16 Akulite 4:36.26 505
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:38.39 35.00 250m: 2:50.01 36.08 350m: 4:02.19 36.22

100m: 1:03.39 33.41 200m: 2:13.93 35.54 300m: 3:25.97 35.96 400m: 4:36.26 34.07
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Event 12, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

25. Victor VASILEV 16 Dobrudzha2021 4:36.68 503
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:39.89 35.39 250m: 2:51.54 35.93 350m: 4:03.33 35.86

100m: 1:04.50 34.20 200m: 2:15.61 35.72 300m: 3:27.47 35.93 400m: 4:36.68 33.35

26. Vladimir SHARKOV 16 Pirin 4:37.29 499
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:38.98 35.37 250m: 2:50.34 35.50 350m: 4:02.34 35.98

100m: 1:03.61 33.65 200m: 2:14.84 35.86 300m: 3:26.36 36.02 400m: 4:37.29 34.95

27. Denis TOSHEV 15 Levski 2014 4:39.66 487
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:40.40 35.78 250m: 2:53.02 36.47 350m: 4:05.60 35.93

100m: 1:04.62 34.25 200m: 2:16.55 36.15 300m: 3:29.67 36.65 400m: 4:39.66 34.06

28. Shenol AHMEDOV 16 Briz 4:40.46 483
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:39.88 35.11 250m: 2:51.88 36.26 350m: 4:04.94 36.72

100m: 1:04.77 34.02 200m: 2:15.62 35.74 300m: 3:28.22 36.34 400m: 4:40.46 35.52

29. Martin TODOROV 17 Metropol 4:40.57 482
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:40.13 35.54 250m: 2:52.49 36.33 350m: 4:05.80 36.67

100m: 1:04.59 34.30 200m: 2:16.16 36.03 300m: 3:29.13 36.64 400m: 4:40.57 34.77

30. Stanislav MAKARONSKI 15 Levski 4:41.30 478
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:42.12 35.29 250m: 2:53.92 35.83 350m: 4:06.44 36.03

100m: 1:06.83 34.67 200m: 2:18.09 35.97 300m: 3:30.41 36.49 400m: 4:41.30 34.86

31. Gyulestan MEHMEDOV 15 Mladost'91 4:44.50 462
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:42.09 35.49 250m: 2:55.63 36.99 350m: 4:09.19 36.57

100m: 1:06.60 35.25 200m: 2:18.64 36.55 300m: 3:32.62 36.99 400m: 4:44.50 35.31

32. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 17 Sprint 4:45.01 460
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:44.98 37.17 250m: 2:58.11 36.61 350m: 4:11.26 36.72

100m: 1:07.81 34.96 200m: 2:21.50 36.52 300m: 3:34.54 36.43 400m: 4:45.01 33.75

33. Iliyan DIMITROV 15 Akulite 4:45.71 456
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:43.00 36.69 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.31 35.02 200m: 2:19.74 36.74 300m: 3:35.13 400m: 4:45.71

34. Ivelin RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 4:46.24 454
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:42.25 35.98 250m: 2:56.21 36.92 350m: 4:10.41 36.50

100m: 1:06.27 35.17 200m: 2:19.29 37.04 300m: 3:33.91 37.70 400m: 4:46.24 35.83

35. Ilian MIHAILOV 17 Plovdiv 2019 4:47.25 449
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:40.31 35.81 250m: 2:54.94 37.68 350m: 4:10.71 37.94

100m: 1:04.50 33.93 200m: 2:17.26 36.95 300m: 3:32.77 37.83 400m: 4:47.25 36.54

36. Dimitar PORYAZOV 17 Briz 4:48.72 442
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:40.92 35.73 250m: 2:53.07 36.41 350m: 4:09.87 39.25

100m: 1:05.19 34.34 200m: 2:16.66 35.74 300m: 3:30.62 37.55 400m: 4:48.72 38.85

37. Nikolay POPOV 16 Nsa 4:49.13 440
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:46.84 37.13 250m: 3:01.67 37.26 350m: 4:16.07 37.01

100m: 1:09.71 36.19 200m: 2:24.41 37.57 300m: 3:39.06 37.39 400m: 4:49.13 33.06

38. Ivelin VELEV 16 Lokomotiv 4:49.16 440
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:43.49 37.07 250m: 2:58.04 37.40 350m: 4:13.37 37.17

100m: 1:06.42 35.56 200m: 2:20.64 37.15 300m: 3:36.20 38.16 400m: 4:49.16 35.79

39. Juliyan BLAZHEV 17 Sprint Sofia 4:49.78 438
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:41.32 36.16 250m: 2:55.72 37.50 350m: 4:12.21 38.20

100m: 1:05.16 34.77 200m: 2:18.22 36.90 300m: 3:34.01 38.29 400m: 4:49.78 37.57

40. Atanas ANGARSKI 15 Sprint 4:52.09 427
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:43.91 36.78 250m: 3:00.46 38.15 350m: 4:16.72 37.68

100m: 1:07.13 35.51 200m: 2:22.31 38.40 300m: 3:39.04 38.58 400m: 4:52.09 35.37

41. Nikola ILIEV 15 Tsarevets 4:54.68 416
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:47.01 37.99 250m: 3:02.77 37.98 350m: 4:18.75 38.37

100m: 1:09.02 36.03 200m: 2:24.79 37.78 300m: 3:40.38 37.61 400m: 4:54.68 35.93

42. Ivan NENKOV 16 Invictus 4:55.17 414
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:43.27 37.06 250m: 3:00.77 38.85 350m: 4:17.89 38.08

100m: 1:06.21 35.29 200m: 2:21.92 38.65 300m: 3:39.81 39.04 400m: 4:55.17 37.28
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43. Martin KOSHNICHAROV 15 Briz 4:56.19 410
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:45.04 37.73 250m: 3:03.60 39.67 350m: 4:20.54 37.60

100m: 1:07.31 35.94 200m: 2:23.93 38.89 300m: 3:42.94 39.34 400m: 4:56.19 35.65

44. Danail VALEV 16 Sprint 4:56.86 407
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:44.25 38.06 250m: 3:02.04 39.02 350m: 4:20.29 39.43

100m: 1:06.19 35.33 200m: 2:23.02 38.77 300m: 3:40.86 38.82 400m: 4:56.86 36.57

45. Nikolay STOEV 16 Sandanski 4:57.11 406
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:49.61 39.11 250m: 3:06.23 38.37 350m: 4:22.79

100m: 1:10.50 37.10 200m: 2:27.86 38.25 300m: 400m: 4:57.11 34.32

46. Valentin TRIFONOV 16 Briz 5:00.07 394
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:00.07

47. Kristiyan STOYANOV 16 Dorostol 5:02.28 385
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:47.28 38.65 250m: 3:06.92 40.59 350m: 4:25.91 39.28

100m: 1:08.63 36.08 200m: 2:26.33 39.05 300m: 3:46.63 39.71 400m: 5:02.28 36.37

sick Petar SHOPOV 15 G.D.S


